

CNR-WBBD16-001071-2013

17-03-2021

Three accused persons file hazira.

Fix- 22/11/21 for Appearance.

D/C by me

J.M 4th Court,Paschim Bardhaman
(JO no. WB01185)

J.M 4th Court,Paschim Bardhaman
(JO Code. WB01185)