

CNR-WBBD16-001071-2013

22-11-2021

All 3 accused are absent by petition.
To 28-10-2022 for appearance.

D/C by me

J.M 4 th Court,Paschim Bardhaman
(JO Code. WB1390)

J.M 4 th Court,Paschim Bardhaman
(JO no. WB1390)