

G.R 754 of 2013
CNR :-WBBD160010712013

Order Dated
03.05.2023

No step is taken by the accused persons.

None appears for the accused on calls.

The date is fixed for appearance and charge.

Fix 08.02.2024 for appearance and charge.

Ld. Judicial Magistrate
4th Court, Asansol

Ld. Judicial Magistrate